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James Jackson
Gary Mathews
Daniel Vaughan
Len Best

Peter Pickwell
Mark Shaw
TomMinshull
Nick Peach
Mikko Kuronen
Kevin Beattie
DominicKilby
Amrk Seed
Aaron Schofield
Mike Johnson
Bill Fox
Matthew Kieras
Liam Browne
Paul Stitt

Paul Stepto

Rod Holt

Gary Milnes
Hossein Yousefian
Michael Cutler
Trevor Carson
Phillip Pearson
Mark Norton
David Telford
Mansel Pope

D Smith
Jennifer Carson
Gavin Browne
Gary Coxon
Kevin Duckworth
W Mason
Howard Issatt
Barrie Little
John Williamson
Paul Kenny
Andrew Farley
lan Hughes
Anthony Mott
Joan Jackson
Anthony Johnson
Lee Rogers
Don Green
Brian Holland
Robin Wignall
Anthony Lee
Steve Symons
Tony Allen

Ray Ski

Mike Docherty
Chris Dehan
John Purdy
Peter O'Hare
Steve Minshull
John Brownelly
Stephen Roberts
Robert Anderson
Brian Davies
Andrew Urquhart
Ken Jackson
Alan Dilkes

The Tintwistle “Round the Resers’ race

at Tintwistle on Wednesday 25th June 2003
Resers — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos

V40 1

V50
V50

u17
V40
V40

WN N

M 1

U 1
V50 3
V45 1

M

V40
V40
V45
V50
V45
V55
V50

V50
V50
V55

u15
V45
V45

GORRFRPFPNNO garRrwbNnOS N

V55

V40
V40
V40

o~NO w

L45 1

V50 8
V45 6
V55 4

V40
V45
V50
V60
V45 8
V5010
V4010

V55 5
V55 6

3 Altrincham & District AC
4 Glossopdale Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Club

Salford Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Trafford Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Salford Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
South Cheshire Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Unattached

Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Manchester YMCA Harriers
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Trafford Athletic Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Time

25:55
27:41
27:52
28:45
28:58
29:05
29:11
29:29
29:43
29:52
30:15
30:25
30:38
30:43
30:58
31:28
31:37
31:50
31:53
32:06
32:27
32:32
32:36
32:40
32:46
32:51
32:51
32:58
33:00
33:00
33:06
33:21
33:26
33:29
33:39
33:55
34:05
34:08
34:22
34:26
34:39
34:42
34:43
34:53
34:57
35:21
35:23
35:30
35:35
35:42
35:45
35:47
35:49
36:01
36:03
36:13
36:21
36:23
36:24
36:33
36:37
36:38
36:40

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Neil Shuttleworth
John Coffey
Anthony Wagstaffe
Paul Craven
Barry Bowden
Allan Batho
Neville McGraw
Philip Martin

Peter Riley
Andrew Metxcalfe
Gareth Evans
Kate Cooper
Sharon Jones
Marc Reddicen
David Sinnott

lain Scott

Stan Kieras
Angela Leonard
Steven Phillips
Roger Dent

David Woodward
Sid Bailey

Rachel Ross
Karen Law

Paul Johnston
Carole Milnes
Julie Cox

David Hardy

Paul Skuse
Andrew Quidley
Eileen Carson
David Palmer
Barrie Brookes
Julie Savage
David Roberts
Kathryn Borrell
John Stephenson
EmmaWragg
Lindsay Palmer
Debbie Southworth
David Howarth
Christine Yousefian
Joyce Boyd
ColinFirth

John Warren
Paul Kilbey

Jill Barrett

Bridget Zorn
Joanne O’'Brien
Phillip White

J Barrett
Katharine Thorley
Gary Mclver
Susan Holland
Gill Warren
Alison Holt

Chris Cook?
Alison Hardy
Sonia Fairweather
Margaret Harrison
Christine Jackson
Kathryn Johnston

V55 7
V5011

Glossopdale Harriers
Altrincham & District AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V4011 Unattached

V55 8 Middleton Harriers AC

V45 9 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V55 9 Glossopdale Harriers

V5012 Glossopdale Harriers

V60 2 Northern Veterans AC
V5013 Unattached

V4012 Unattached

L 3 Unattached

L40 1 Unattached

V4013 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V5014 Northern Veterans AC
V4510 Unattached

V5510 Unattached

L40 2 Manchester YMCA Harriers
Gt Manchester Police AC
Unattached

Unattached

Deestriders

Manchester YMCA Harriers
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

L55 1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V4014 Unattached

V65 1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
L45 2 Altrincham & District AC
V4513 Unattached

L 12 Hyde Village Striders
V4514 Glossopdale Harriers

L35 3 Unattached

L35 4 Glossopdale Harriers

L35 5 Unattached

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Winston Runners

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Fell Runners Association

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Oldham & Royton H & AC
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

V4511
L35 1
L35 2

L40 3
L 9
V4512

L50 1
L40 4
V5511
V4015
V5512
L50 2
L35 6
L 20

V5015
L45 3
V4515
L40 5
L40 6
L35 7
V5016
L45 4
L40 7
L65 1
L50 3
L 29

Resers - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
2 Stockport Harriers & AC

20 — 2 Gary Mathews

52 — 4 Len Best

93 — 5 Peter Pickwell

184 — 17 Paul Stitt
Resers - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated
1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

19 — 1 Jennifer Carson

5 Karen Law

3 Daniel Vaughan 6 Mark Shaw 9
10 Kevin Beattie 18 Paul Stepto
24 David Telford 25 ManselPope
52 Neil Shuttleworth57 Neville McGraw58

6 Carole Milnes

Mikko Kuronen
20
39 RobinWignall

Philip Martin

7 Eileen Carson

graham@race-results.co.uk Srent

Soft

36:45
36:50
36:52
36:52
36:59
37:04
37:10
37:14
37:38
37:42
37:50
37:51
38:02
38:03
38:12
38:18
38:33
38:35
38:37
38:37
38:37
38:40
39:14
39:21
39:21
39:25
39:34
39:40
39:51
39:55
40:09
40:17
40:29
40:36
40:52
40:52
41:17
41:31
41:34
41:35
41:40
41:40
42:04
42:31
42:41
42:43
43:05
43:40
44:13
44:13
44:52
45:49
45:49
46:30
47:12
48:22
48:47
49:51
49:57
51:34
51:34
54:28

Hossein Yousefian



